
Binding
Up to ??
Clear Cover
Solid Cover

$1.00
$0.50
$0.25

Folding
8 Types of Fold

$0.01 per page

$13.00
$2.00

Laminiation
8-1/2” by 11”
11” x 17”
12” up to 27” wide

$1.00
$2.00
$5.00, 1 per foot over 3 feet

Mounting
Mounting from 15”- 24” x 36”
Every 1” above 24” x 36”

For more information, call 936.261.3282

Linen
(Resume)

Glossy
$12.00
$15.99
$33.50
$65.00

$1.75

Photo Satin
$12.00
$15.99
$33.50
$65.00

$1.75

Glossy
$0.80
$0.80
$3.75

$1.00
NA
NA

Standard
$0.50
$0.25
$2.00

Standard
$7.00
$12.50$12.50
$22.50
$40.00

$1.00

Printing all colors
8.5” x 11“ Full Page
8.5” x 11“ Half Page
11” x 17“  Full Page

Posters & Banners
12" x 18”
18'' x 24" Poster18'' x 24" Poster
24“ X 36” Poster
36'' x 42'' Poster 
Each additional
  inch add

Printshop PricingPrintshop Pricing
Panther CICPanther CIC


