

Printshop Pricing Panther CIC

_					
	Printing all colors	Standard	Glossy	Linen (Resume)	
	8.5" x 11" Full Page	\$0.50	\$0.80	\$1.00	Binding
	8.5" x 11" Half Page	\$0.25	\$0.80	NA	Up to ?? \$1.00
	11" x 17" Full Page	\$2.00	\$3.75	NA	Clear Cover \$0.50
	Posters & Banners	Standard	Photo Satin	Glossy	Solid Cover \$0.25
	12" x 18"	\$7.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	
	18" x 24" Poster	\$12.50	\$15.99	\$15.99	Folding 8 Types of Fold \$0.01 per page
	24" X 36" Poster	\$22.50	\$33.50	\$33.50	
	36" x 42" Poster	\$40.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	
	Each additional inch add	\$1.00	\$1.75	\$1.75	

Mounting

Mounting from 15"- 24" x 36" \$13.00

Every 1" above 24" x 36" \$2.00

Laminiation

8-1/2" by 11" \$1.00

11" x 17" \$2.00

12" up to 27" wide \$5.00, 1 per foot over 3 feet

CIITS

For more information, call 936.261.3282